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MATERIAL ESPESOR

Comprobado
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MODELO
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A4Ud.

Escala

.

.

.

.
Dibujado

 VISTAS BMRP-150-V

.

Nombre

.

Fecha

.
03/08/2018

COTAS SIN TOLERANCIA

Material:

Acabado: ACABADO Nº PROYECTO

COD. MAQUINA:

x

DIN 7168-f T.Máquina x

COD. PIEZA:

x

x

BMRP-120-V

600

631 P
UER
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14

420

499950

38688 112

  PERFIL SIN ENCIMERA
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 631411 PASO
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O
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146

600
461

950


